Product Specification

Product Name: Belgian Plain Waffles 20x90g

Product Description: Sweet Belgian waffle plain (Liege type) 20x90g

Product Usage: Ready to use

FoodFellas Product Code: AV05302
Product State: Frozen
Country of Origin: Belgium
Average Piece Weight: 90g
Pack Size (e.g. 3x4kg): 20x90g
Case Dimensions (L x W x H) cm: 31.1x16.6 x20.9

Ingredient Declaration:

Case Weight:

juice

the cafe concept company

Cases per Layer:
Cases per Pallet:
Inner Barcode:
Outer Barcode:

EEC Mark:

Net
Gross 1983g
20

160

NA
5060177080613
19053299

1800g

Wheat Flour, Margarine (Palm Fat, Coconut Fat, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids)),

Sugar, Water, Eggs, Yeast, Soya Flour, Invert Sugar, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring (Vanillin)

May contain traces of Milk.

Allergy Advice: Example (For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold).

Nutrition Information: Microbiological Standards:

Typical values per 100g as consumed

Energy kJ 1811 kJ Organism Target (cfu/g) Reject (cfu/g)
Energy kcal 434 kcal TVC/APC <10 000 >100 000
Fat 223g E.Coli <10 >100
of which saturates 112 ¢ Staph. aureus <10 >100
Carbohydrate 514¢g Salmonella spp Absent in 25g Present in 25g
of which sugars 214¢ Listeria spp Absent in 25g Present in 25g
Fibre 19 Coliforms - -
Protein 57¢g Yeast & Moulds <10 >100
Salt 0.875g Other - -
Cooking/ Serving Guidelines:
Microwave (State Wattage): - Remove waffle from packaging and heat for about 35 seconds on 600W or until it is
heated through
Oven: - Preheat the oven at 200°C/400°F. Remove waffle from packaging and place it in
the middle of the oven. Warm for about 4 minutes or until it is heated through.
Deep Fry:
Other: - Toaster: Remove waffle from packaging and heat for about 2,5 minutes at
medium stand until it is heated through. This depends on the toaster.
Unopened Defrosted Once Opened
Shelf Life 548 days 5 weeks 1 day
Storage Instruction -18°C Ambient Ambient
Claims
Lactose No Suitable for No Halal Kosher NG Organic No
Intolerance Coeliac Approved Approved Approved
Suitable for Vegetarians Yes Suitable for Vegans No
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